
PRIME LOT 
ON FM 544 E 
@ ALANIS DR. 

$495,000 
$7.60/SF

1.5 ACRES 
FOR SALE 
UNZONED

Alanis Drive 
Future Extension  

FM 544 E @ Alanis Drive 
Wylie, TX 75098

Approximately 1.5 Acres  

 GPS Coordinates: 
  32.995058 
 -96.521373

9330 LBJ Freeway Suite 240; Dallas, TX 75243 
(214) 342-2355    bill@republicra.com 

RepublicRealtyAdvisors.com

FM 544 4-Lane Divided Road Expansion 
Estimated Completion: 2025  

Alanis & FM 544 
Planned Traffic Light  

mailto:bill@republicra.com
http://republicrealtyadvisors.com


PROPERTY INFORMATION 

≈1.5 Acre lot w/ 325 ft. (estimated) frontage on FM 544. 
FM-544 East 4-lane expansion is estimated for completion in 2025. 
Planned extension of Alanis Dr. will make this a hard corner. 
Commercial or Residential use. 
Traffic Count (2022): FM 544 - 9,125 VPD & Alanis - 4,815 VPD. 
Located in Wylie ETJ (future City of Wylie annexation possible). 
Utilities Available:  Water - East Fork Special Utility District, Electricity - 
Farmers Coop, Natural Gas - Atmos, Telco/Internet - Frontier, Waste 
Water - Septic System. 
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9330 LBJ Freeway Suite 240; Dallas, TX 75243 
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ALANIS DR.

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; 
however, Republic Realty Advisors makes no guarantees, warranties, or 
representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of 
this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or 

FM 544 E @ Alanis Drive 
Wylie, TX 75098

mailto:bill@republicra.com
http://republicrealtyadvisors.com


9330 LBJ Freeway Suite 240; Dallas, TX 75243 
(214) 342-2355  bill@republicra.com 

RepublicRealtyAdvisors.com

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; 
however, Republic Realty Advisors makes no guarantees, warranties, or 
representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of 
this property is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or 

FM 544 E @ Alanis Drive 
Wylie, TX 75098

-
0%
0 SF

-
-

Land

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Building Type:
-Class:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2028 Projection 7,259 58,332 158,927
2023 Estimate 6,611 53,618 147,094
2010 Census 4,246 33,082 94,932
Growth 2023 - 2028 9.80% 8.79% 8.04%
Growth 2010 - 2023 55.70% 62.08% 54.95%

2023 Population by Hispanic Origin 1,103 10,191 26,285
2023 Population 6,611 53,618 147,094

White 4,932 74.60% 40,200 74.97% 105,087 71.44%
Black 1,025 15.50% 6,695 12.49% 19,253 13.09%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 65 0.98% 602 1.12% 1,409 0.96%
Asian 351 5.31% 4,371 8.15% 16,853 11.46%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 14 0.21% 88 0.16% 183 0.12%
Other 223 3.37% 1,663 3.10% 4,309 2.93%
U.S. Armed Forces 0 1 30

Households
2028 Projection 2,423 20,670 54,507
2023 Estimate 2,205 18,940 50,267
2010 Census 1,397 11,047 30,525
Growth 2023 - 2028 9.89% 9.13% 8.43%
Growth 2010 - 2023 57.84% 71.45% 64.67%
Owner Occupied 2,006 90.98% 16,021 84.59% 43,944 87.42%
Renter Occupied 198 8.98% 2,919 15.41% 6,323 12.58%

2023 Households by HH Income 2,204 18,942 50,267
Income: <$25,000 86 3.90% 1,094 5.78% 2,901 5.77%
Income: $25,000 - $50,000 218 9.89% 2,127 11.23% 5,501 10.94%
Income: $50,000 - $75,000 492 22.32% 3,105 16.39% 7,311 14.54%
Income: $75,000 - $100,000 367 16.65% 2,439 12.88% 6,056 12.05%
Income: $100,000 - $125,000 396 17.97% 4,042 21.34% 9,273 18.45%
Income: $125,000 - $150,000 187 8.48% 1,799 9.50% 5,014 9.97%
Income: $150,000 - $200,000 360 16.33% 2,489 13.14% 7,406 14.73%
Income: $200,000+ 98 4.45% 1,847 9.75% 6,805 13.54%

2023 Avg Household Income $107,090 $116,922 $126,972
2023 Med Household Income $95,844 $104,366 $109,070

Demographic Summary Report

1345 E FM 544, Wylie, TX 75098

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable: however Republic Realty Advisors makes no
guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.
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